
1 Shelley James F 0:50:10
2 Mary Button F 0:53:56
3 Claire Gallagher F 0:56:45
4 Liz Butera F 0:57:03
5 Leslie Kroloff F 0:58:52
6 Betsy Haines F 0:59:45
7 Jan Nolan F 1:00:48
8 Ellyn Brown F 1:02:57
9 Mary Kemppel F 1:06:46

1 Jim Renkert M 0:43:10
2 Steve Buchanan M 0:44:29
3 Steve Wallace M 0:45:34
4 Brad Precosky M 0:46:10
5 Lance Kopsack M 0:46:34
6 Mel Strauch M 0:47:50
7 Robert Spurr M 0:48:10
8 Robert Tedrick M 0:48:32
9 Dave Watsjold M 0:49:31
10 Jay Poss M 0:50:06
11 Clint McCool M 0:50:16
12 Edgar Blatchford M 0:52:17
13 Joe Versleeg M 0:53:29
14 John Smith M 0:54:33
15 Billy Carroll M 0:54:33
16 Zack Vincent M 0:54:33
17 Roger Kemppel M 0:54:44
18 Barney Griffith M 0:54:47
19 Niles Woods M 0:55:15
20 Shawn Deford M 0:55:18
21 Peter Hopkins M 0:55:21
22 Wayne Eski M 0:57:12
23 Norm Johnson M 0:57:50
24 John Fergusen M 0:59:39
25 Heinrich Gruber M 1:00:12
26 Paul Mettle M 1:01:40
27 Bob Cox M 1:03:10
28 Tom Meachum M 1:04:10
29 Don Frerich M 1:05:44
30 Al Pedersen M 1:05:57
31 Jerry Fillingim M 1:09:03
32 Kneeland Taylor M 1:17:00
33 Tom Germaine M 1:18:13
34 Dan Frank M 1:23:28

1994 Solstice Mountain Run
Overall Results

Women

Men



Women Age 18-29
1 Claire Gallagher F 0:56:45

Men Age 18-29
1 Steve Wallace M 0:45:34
2 Brad Precosky M 0:46:10
3 Lance Kopsack M 0:46:34
4 Jay Poss M 0:50:06
5 Joe Versleeg M 0:53:29
6 John Smith M 0:54:33
7 Shawn Deford M 0:55:18
8 Wayne Eski M 0:57:12
9 Tom Germaine M 1:18:13
10 Dan Frank M 1:23:28

Women Age 30-39
1 Shelley James F 0:50:10
2 Mary Button F 0:53:56
3 Liz Butera F 0:57:03
4 Betsy Haines F 0:59:45
5 Jan Nolan F 1:00:48

Men Age 30-39
1 Jim Renkert M 0:43:10
2 Steve Buchanan M 0:44:29
3 Mel Strauch M 0:47:50
4 Robert Tedrick M 0:48:32
5 Clint McCool M 0:50:16
6 Billy Carroll M 0:54:33
6 Zack Vincent M 0:54:33
8 Barney Griffith M 0:54:47
9 Peter Hopkins M 0:55:21
10 John Fergusen M 0:59:39
11 Bob Cox M 1:03:10
12 Don Frerich M 1:05:44
13 Jerry Fillingim M 1:09:03

Women Age 40-49
1 Leslie Kroloff F 0:58:52
2 Ellyn Brown F 1:02:57

Men Age 40-49
1 Dave Watsjold M 0:49:31
2 Edgar Blatchford M 0:52:17
3 Niles Woods M 0:55:15
4 Norm Johnson M 0:57:50
5 Kneeland Taylor M 1:17:00

Women Age 50-59
1 Mary Kemppel F 1:06:46

Men Age 50-59
1 Robert Spurr M 0:48:10
2 Roger Kemppel M 0:54:44
3 Tom Meachum M 1:04:10
4 Al Pedersen M 1:05:57

Men Age 60-69
1 Heinrich Gruber M 1:00:12
2 Paul Mettle M 1:01:40

1994 Solstice Mountain Run
Age Group Results


